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Sunday 10th June 9am-9pm

Monday 11th June 8:30am-10pm Some*

Tuesday 12th June 8:30am-10pm Some*

Wednesday 13th June 8:30am-10pm Some*

Thursday 14th June 8:30am-10pm Some*

Friday 15th June 8:30am-9pm Some*

Saturday 16th June 9am-9pm

Sunday 17th June 9am-9pm

Monday 18th June 8:30am-10pm

Tuesday 19th June 8:30am-10pm

Wednesday 20th June 8:30am-10pm

Thursday 21st June 8:30am-10pm

Friday 22nd June 8:30am-9pm

Saturday 23rd June 9am-9pm

Sunday 24th June 9am-9pm

Monday 25th June 8:30am-10pm

Tuesday 26th June 8:30am-10pm

Wednesday 27th June 8:30am-5pm

Thursday 28th June 8:30am-5pm

Friday 29th June 8:30am-4pm

Saturday 30th June Closed

Sunday 1st July Closed

Monday 2nd July The Hive opens. All services resume.

Information and Learning Services

Peirson Redevelopment Update

* Between 11-18th some books will still be available to borrow from Peirson 
before they are moved to The Hive. However, to be sure to get the books you 
need collect them before 11th June.

Ticks indicate services are available


